Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.09
1:04.14
1:04.27
1:04.55
1:04.89
1:06.48
1:06.51
1:08.63
1:09.21
1:10.02
1:12.03
1:12.68
1:20.02
1:20.77
1:26.70
1:34.05
1:39.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.14
1:04.27
1:04.89
1:04.55
1:04.09

1:06.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
453
450
444
438
407
406
370
360
348
320
311
233
227
183
143
121

WA Pts

453
450
438
444
454
406

Round

I =m =m I

N

I I T I T I T

Round

F

Date

13/09/14
23/01/16
12/09/15
17/10/14
27/10/14
02/03/13
11/10/13
15/09/12
25/02/12
12/10/12
28/10/11
17/09/11
18/09/10
14/11/10
15/11/09
19/09/09
20/09/08

Date

23/01/16
12/09/15
27/10/14
17/10/14
13/09/14
11/10/13

Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open
Brighton SC Club Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex County Championships
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex Development Meet
Sussex Development Meet
Ken Deeley Sprint Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Meet

Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open
Sussex County Winter Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.48
1:10.02
1:08.63
1:09.21
1:12.03
1:12.68
1:20.77
1:20.02
1:26.70
1:34.05
1:39.56

Copyright 2024

407
348
370
360
320
311
227
233
183
143
121

I I T I I I I T

02/03/13
12/10/12
15/09/12
25/02/12
28/10/11
17/09/11
14/11/10
18/09/10
15/11/09
19/09/09
20/09/08

Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships
Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex Development Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex Development Meet

Ken Deeley Sprint Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Meet

Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Brighton

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Page 2/2
2
4
3

W W W w N

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



