Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.09	454	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:04.14	453	F	23/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:04.27	450	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:04.55	444	F	17/10/14	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:04.89	438	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	2
1:06.48	407	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:06.51	406	F	11/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:08.63	370	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:09.21	360	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:10.02	348	F	12/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:12.03	320	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:12.68	311	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:20.02	233	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:20.77	227	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:26.70	183	Н	15/11/09	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:34.05	143	Н	19/09/09	Ken Deeley Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:39.56	121	н	20/09/08	Brighton Ken Deeley Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.14	453	F	23/01/16	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:04.27	450	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:04.89	438	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	2
1:04.55	444	F	17/10/14	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:04.09	454	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:06.51 Copyright 202	406 4	F	11/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.48	407	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:10.02	348	F	12/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:08.63	370	F	15/09/12	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:09.21	360	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
1:12.03	320	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:12.68	311	Н	17/09/11	Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:20.77	227	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	4
1:20.02	233	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:26.70	183	Н	15/11/09	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:34.05	143	Н	19/09/09	Ken Deeley Sprint Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
1:39.56	121	Н	20/09/08	Brighton Ken Deeley Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3